CHASE O

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
P O Box 182051
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

00213532 DRE 703 219 32320 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 11 0000

ISHIBLY GUAM GRIFFIN
301 TAYLOR ST APT 222
HENDERSON NV 89015-5425

CHECKING SUMMARY

October 17, 2020 through November 17, 2020
000000505311750

Account Number:

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site:
Service Center:

Para Espanol:
International Calls:

Chase Total Checking

Deaf and Hard of Hearing:

Chase.com
1-800-935-9935
1-800-242-7383
1-877-312-4273
1-713-262-1679

Beginning Balance

Deposits and Additions

ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals
Electronic Withdrawals

Fees

Ending Balance

TRANSACTION DETAIL

AMOUNT
$327.51

3,761.02
-4,159.17
-314.49
-394.00
-$779.13

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

Beginning Balance $327.51

10/19 Empower Inc 1000075132 PPD ID: 1811879144 50.00 377.51

10/19 Payment Received 10/19 Floatme Visa Direct TX Card 2757 20.00 397.51

10/19 Payment Received 10/17 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 15.75 413.26
2757

10/19 Payment Received 10/18 Branch Messenger Visa Direct MN Card 2757 0.02 413.28

10/19 Card Purchase 10/17 Lyft *Rides 10-15 Lyft. Com CA Card 2757 -36.83 376.45

10/19 Card Purchase 10/16 Roberto's Taco Shop Henderson NV Card 2757 -31.37 345.08

10/19 Payment Sent 10/16 Cash App*lzamarri G 8774174551 CA Card -10.00 335.08
2757

10/19 Card Purchase 10/16 Sam's Town Fast Food Las Vegas NV Card -3.57 331.51
2757

10/19 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 10/16 5111 Boulder Highw Las Vegas NV Card -23.99 307.52
2757

10/19 Card Purchase 10/16 Robertos Taco Shop Las Vegas NV Card 2757 -6.00 301.52

10/19 Card Purchase 10/19 Lyft *Rides 10-17 Lyft. Com CA Card 2757 -14.76 286.76

10/19 Payment Sent 10/17 Cash App*Queen Bly* 8774174551 CA Card -16.00 270.76
2757

10/19 Card Purchase 10/17 Little Caesars 1227-000 Henderson NV Card -3.78 266.98
2757

10/19 Payment Sent 10/17 Cash App*Queen Bly* 8774174551 CA Card -5.00 261.98
2757

10/19 Card Purchase With Pin 10/18 Lake Mead Cigar & Gift Henderson NV Card -8.71 258.27
2757

10/19 Payment Sent 10/18 Cash App*Melondie 8774174551 CA Card 2757 -9.00 249.27
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CHASE O

October 17, 2020 through November 17, 2020
Account Number:  000000505311750

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

10/19 Payment Sent 10/18 Cash App*lzamarri G 8774174551 CA Card -3.00 246.27
2757

10/19 Card Purchase 10/19 Pizza Hut 026607 Hittps://Ipcha NV Card 2757 -18.08 228.19

10/19 Card Purchase With Pin 10/19 Albertsons #320 Henderson NV Card 2757 -5.41 222.78

10/19 Card Purchase With Pin 10/19 Lake Mead Cigar & Gift Henderson NV Card -2.16 220.62
2757

10/19 Card Purchase With Pin 10/19 Shell Service Station Henderson NV Card -3.24 217.38
2757

10/19 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 214.88

10/20 Payment Received 10/21 Brigit Visa Direct NY Card 2757 50.00 264.88

10/20 Payment Received 10/21 Albert Instant Visa Direct CA Card 2757 25.00 289.88

10/20 Payment Sent 10/19 Cash App*Devonte 8774174551 CA Card 2757 -70.00 219.88

10/20 Card Purchase 10/19 Pizza Hut 026607 Hittps://Ipcha NV Card 2757 -16.97 202.91

10/20 Payment Sent 10/19 Cash App*Melondie 8774174551 CA Card 2757 -20.00 182.91

10/20 Payment Sent 10/19 Cash App*Melondie 8774174551 CA Card 2757 -40.00 142.91

10/20 Card Purchase 10/20 Curology Httpscurology CA Card 2757 -6.09 136.82

10/20 Card Purchase With Pin 10/20 Lake Mead Cigar & Gift Henderson NV Card -8.71 133.11
2757

10/20 Card Purchase With Pin 10/20 Albertsons #3206 Henderson NV Card 2757 -0.83 132.28

10/20 Albert Instant EDI Pymnts |_6208830 Web ID: 6475215705 -29.99 102.29

10/21 Payment Received 10/21 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 79.41 181.70
2757

10/21 Payment Sent 10/20 Cash App*Queen Bly* 8774174551 CA Card -1.00 180.70
2757

10/21 Payment Sent 10/20 Cash App*Devonte 8774174551 CA Card 2757 -35.00 145.70

10/21 Card Purchase With Pin 10/20 Wal-Mart #2050 Henderson NV Card 2757 -3.89 141.81

10/21 Card Purchase With Pin 10/20 Wm Superc Wal-Mart Sup Henderson NV -42.24 99.57
Card 2757

10/21 Payment Sent 10/21 Cash App*Queen Bly* 8774174551 CA Card -7.46 92.11
2757

10/21 Card Purchase With Pin 10/21 Lake Mead Cigar & Gift Henderson NV Card -1.57 90.54
2757

10/21 Recurring Card Purchase 10/21 Apple. Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 2757 -2.99 87.55

10/22 Payment Received 10/22 Payactiv . Visa Direct CA Card 2757 143.44 230.99

10/22 Payment Received 10/22 Gagan Sekhon Visa Direct WI Card 2757 5.00 235.99

10/22 Card Purchase 10/22 Lyft *Rides 10-20 Lyft. Com CA Card 2757 -9.71 226.28

10/22 Payment Sent 10/21 Cash App*Queen Bly* 8774174551 CA Card -1.57 224.71
2757

10/22 Card Purchase 10/22 Cox Las Vegas Comm Sv 800-234-3993 NV -71.99 152.72
Card 2757

10/22 Card Purchase With Pin 10/22 Lake Mead Cigar & Gift Henderson NV Card -1.57 151.15
2757

10/22 Card Purchase W/Cash  10/22 Albertsons #320 Henderson NV Card 2757 -60.34 90.81
Purchase $0.34 Cash Back $60.00

10/22 Card Purchase W/Cash  10/22 Albertsons #320 Henderson NV Card 2757 -15.34 75.47
Purchase $0.34 Cash Back $15.00

10/23 Card Purchase 10/23 Apple. Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 2757 -0.99 74.48

10/23 Card Purchase With Pin 10/22 Wal-Mart #2050 Henderson NV Card 2757 -13.20 61.28

10/23 Payment Sent 10/22 Cash App*Melondie 8774174551 CA Card 2757 -10.00 51.28

10/23 Card Purchase With Pin 10/23 Lake Mead Cigar & Gift Henderson NV Card -2.64 48.64
2757

10/26 Payment Received 10/24 Gagan Sekhon Visa Direct WI Card 2757 50.00 98.64

10/26 Payment Received 10/24 Gagan Sekhon Visa Direct WI Card 2757 5.00 103.64
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CHASE O

October 17, 2020 through November 17, 2020
Account Number:  000000505311750

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

10/26 Payment Received 10/26 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 4.75 108.39
2757

10/26 Payment Received 10/26 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 0.75 109.14
2757

10/26 Card Purchase 10/22 Roberto's Taco Shop Henderson NV Card 2757 -23.84 85.30

10/26 Payment Sent 10/24 Cash App*Melondie 8774174551 CA Card 2757 -17.00 68.30

10/26 Card Purchase With Pin 10/23 Shell Service Station Henderson NV Card -1.08 67.22
2757

10/26 Card Purchase With Pin 10/24 Lake Mead Cigar & Gift Henderson NV Card -1.57 65.65
2757

10/26 Card Purchase W/Cash  10/24 Albertsons #320 Henderson NV Card 2757 -30.34 35.31
Purchase $0.34 Cash Back $30.00

10/26 Payment Sent 10/24 Cash App*Queen Bly* 8774174551 CA Card -2.64 32.67
2757

10/26 Card Purchase 10/26 Lyft *Rides 10-24 Lyft. Com CA Card 2757 -8.42 24.25

10/26 Card Purchase With Pin 10/25 Lake Mead Cigar & Gift Henderson NV Card -1.57 22.68
2757

10/26 Card Purchase W/Cash  10/25 Albertsons #320 Henderson NV Card 2757 -16.34 6.34
Purchase $0.34 Cash Back $16.00

10/26 Card Purchase With Pin 10/25 7-Eleven Henderson NV Card 2757 -0.07 6.27

10/26 Card Purchase With Pin 10/26 Lake Mead Cigar & Gift Henderson NV Card -4.27 2.00
2757

10/27 Payment Received 10/27 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 24.62 26.62
2757

10/27 Card Purchase With Pin 10/27 Albertsons #3206 Henderson NV Card 2757 -0.83 25.79

10/28 Payment Received 10/28 Payactiv . Visa Direct CA Card 2757 119.76 145.55

10/28 Card Purchase With Pin 10/28 Lake Mead Cigar & Gift Henderson NV Card -6.65 138.90
2757

10/29 Telus Intern-Osv Edipyments PPD ID: 3263101267 829.77 968.67

10/29 Payment Received 10/29 Earnin-Activehours Visa Direct CA Card 2757 100.00 1,068.67

10/29 Payment Received 10/29 Gagan Sekhon Visa Direct WI Card 2757 50.00 1,118.67

10/29 Payment Received 10/29 Gagan Sekhon Visa Direct WI Card 2757 50.00 1,168.67

10/29 Payment Received 10/29 Gagan Sekhon Visa Direct WI Card 2757 50.00 1,218.67

10/29 Payment Received 10/29 Gagan Sekhon Visa Direct WI Card 2757 50.00 1,268.67

10/29 Payment Received 10/29 Floatme Visa Direct TX Card 2757 20.00 1,288.67

10/29 Payment Received 10/29 Gagan Sekhon Visa Direct WI Card 2757 5.00 1,293.67

10/29 Payment Sent 10/27 Cash App*lzamarri G 8774174551 CA Card -20.00 1,273.67
2757

10/29 Payment Sent 10/27 Cash App*lzamarri G 8774174551 CA Card -2.00 1,271.67
2757

10/29 Payment Sent 10/27 Cash App*lzamarri G 8774174551 CA Card -2.00 1,269.67
2757

10/29 Payment Sent 10/28 Cash App*Minnie Win 8774174551 CA Card -60.00 1,209.67
2757

10/29 Card Purchase 10/28 Pizza Hut 026607 Hittps://Ipcha NV Card 2757 -29.44 1,180.23

10/29 Card Purchase 10/29 Dave Inc Los Angeles CA Card 2757 -79.99 1,100.24

10/29 Card Purchase With Pin 10/29 Lake Mead Cigar & Gift Henderson NV Card -9.54 1,090.70
2757

10/29 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 10/29 5288 Boulder Hwy Las Vegas NV Card -43.50 1,047.20
2757

10/29 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 10/29 5288 Boulder Hwy Las Vegas NV Card -23.50 1,023.70
2757

10/29 Empower Inc 1000076510 PPD ID: 1811879144 -52.50 971.20

10/29 Earnin Active Paymentret 200490006 Web ID: 7842124784 -52.00 919.20

10/29 Brigit. Com Protection PPD ID: 1823136030 -50.00 869.20
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CHASE O

October 17, 2020 through November 17, 2020

Account Number:  000000505311750
TRANSACTION DETAIL] (©ontirued
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
10/29 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 866.70
10/29 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 864.20
10/30 Payment Received 10/30 Dave Inc Visa Direct CA Card 2757 75.00 939.20
10/30 Payment Received 10/30 Payactiv . Visa Direct CA Card 2757 58.52 997.72
10/30 Payment Received 10/30 Albert Instant Visa Direct CA Card 2757 25.00 1,022.72
10/30 Card Purchase 10/28 Klarna *Payments 844-5527621 NY Card 2757 -15.83 1,006.89
10/30 Card Purchase 10/29 Apple. Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 2757 -0.99 1,005.90
10/30 Card Purchase 10/29 Floatme 956-4510365 TX Card 2757 -24.00 981.90
10/30 Card Purchase 10/29 Albert Instant 844-8919309 CA Card 2757 -29.99 951.91
10/30 (23;:15rc71 Purchase 10/29 Moneylion Instacash 888-659-8244 NY Card -241.94 709.97
10/30 Card Purchase 10/29 Floatme 956-4510365 TX Card 2757 -1.99 707.98
10/30 Card Purchase 10/29 Klarna *Payments 844-5527621 NY Card 2757 -15.84 692.14
10/30 Payment Sent 10/29 Cash App*Melondie 8774174551 CA Card 2757 -50.00 642.14
10/30 Payment Sent 10/29 Cash App*Melondie 8774174551 CA Card 2757 -40.00 602.14
10/30 Payment Sent 10/29 Cash App*Devonte 8774174551 CA Card 2757 -70.00 532.14
10/30 Card Purchase With Pin 10/29 Boulder Liquor Las Vegas NV Card 2757 -26.33 505.81
10/30 (23;:15rc71 Purchase With Pin 10/30 Lake Mead Cigar & Gift Henderson NV Card -4.79 501.02
10/30 Card Purchase With Pin 10/30 Albertsons #320 Henderson NV Card 2757 -3.51 497.51
10/30 Card Purchase With Pin 10/30 Wm Superc Wal-Mart S Henderson (N) NV -22.70 474.81
Card 2757
10/30 Card Purchase With Pin 10/30 Wm Superc Wal-Mart S Henderson (N) NV -9.72 465.09
Card 2757
10/30 Card Purchase With Pin 10/30 Wm Superc Wal-Mart S Henderson (N) NV -6.03 459.06
Card 2757
11/02 Payment Received 11/01 Albert Instant Visa Direct CA Card 2757 50.00 509.06
11/02 g?%/;nent Received 11/01 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 9.75 518.81
11/02 Card Purchase 10/31 Lyft *Rides 10-29 Lyft. Com CA Card 2757 -15.98 502.83
11/02 Card Purchase 11/01 Lyft *Rides 10-30 Lyft. Com CA Card 2757 -49.38 453.45
11/02 Card Purchase 10/30 Party City 429 Henderson NV Card 2757 -92.09 361.36
11/02 Card Purchase 10/30 Mcdonald's F29372 Henderson NV Card 2757 -24.64 336.72
11/02 (23;:15rc71 Purchase 10/31 Jack IN The Box 7217 Henderson NV Card -20.14 316.58
11/02 (23;:15rc71 Purchase With Pin 10/31 Lake Mead Cigar & Gift Henderson NV Card -14.00 302.58
11/02 Card Purchase W/Cash  10/31 Albertsons #320 Henderson NV Card 2757 -25.82 276.76
Purchase $5.82 Cash Back $20.00
11/02 Payment Sent 10/31 Cash App*Devonte 8774174551 CA Card 2757 -70.00 206.76
11/02 Card Purchase 11/02 Lyft *Rides 10-31 Lyft. Com CA Card 2757 -8.46 198.30
11/02 (23;:15rc71 Purchase With Pin 10/31 Sunset Market Bait & T Henderson NV Card -32.50 165.80
11/02 g?%/;nent Sent 10/31 Cash App*Queen Bly* 8774174551 CA Card -30.00 135.80
11/02 (23;:15rc71 Purchase With Pin 11/01 Lake Mead Cigar & Gift Henderson NV Card -4.79 131.01
11/02 ATM Withdrawal 11/01 5048 Boulder Hwy Las Vegas NV Card 2757 -40.00 91.01
11/02 Card Purchase 11/01 Mcdonald's F23749 Las Vegas NV Card 2757 -14.00 77.01
11/02 l2\l;>g7-Chase ATM Withdraw 11/01 *Boulder Harmon Las Vegas NV Card -13.00 64.01
11/02 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 11/01 5288 Boulder Hwy Las Vegas NV Card -23.50 40.51

2757
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CHASE O

October 17, 2020 through November 17, 2020
Account Number:  000000505311750

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

11/02 Payment Sent 11/01 Cash App*Queen Bly* 8774174551 CA Card -10.00 30.51
2757

11/02 Payment Sent 11/01 Cash App*lzamarri G 8774174551 CA Card -5.00 25.51
2757

11/02 Payment Sent 11/01 Cash App*lzamarri G 8774174551 CA Card -10.00 15.51
2757

11/02 Payment Sent 11/01 Cash App*Queen Bly* 8774174551 CA Card -100.00 -84.49
2757

11/02 Payment Sent 11/01 Cash App*Queen Bly* 8774174551 CA Card -5.00 -89.49
2757

11/02 Payment Sent 11/01 Cash App*Queen Bly* 8774174551 CA Card -1.00 -90.49
2757

11/02 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 -92.99

11/02 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 -95.49

11/02 Insufficient Funds Fee For A $100.00 Payment Sent - Details: 1101Cash -34.00 -129.49
App*Queen Bly* 8774174551 CA  04347697078962757
00

11/03 Card Purchase 11/03 Lyft *Rides 11-01 Lyft. Com CA Card 2757 -8.50 -137.99

11/04 Insufficient Funds Fee Refund 34.00 -103.99

11/04 Payment Received 11/04 Payactiv . Visa Direct CA Card 2757 50.33 -53.66

11/04 Payment Received 11/05 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 0.44 -53.22
2757

11/05 Payment Sent 11/04 Cash App*Queen Bly* 8774174551 CA Card -5.00 -58.22
2757

11/05 Payment Sent 11/04 Cash App*Queen Bly* 8774174551 CA Card -20.00 -78.22
2757

11/05 Payment Sent 11/04 Cash App*Queen Bly* 8774174551 CA Card -20.00 -98.22
2757

11/05 Payment Sent 11/04 Cash App*Queen Bly* 8774174551 CA Card -1.00 -99.22
2757

11/05 Recurring Card Purchase 11/05 Roku For Philo 816-2728107 De Card 2757 -19.99 -119.21

11/05 Insufficient Funds Fee For A $20.00 Payment Sent - Details: 1104Cash -34.00 -153.21
App*Queen Bly* 8774174551 CA  04347697078962757
00

11/05 Insufficient Funds Fee For A $20.00 Payment Sent - Details: 1104Cash -34.00 -187.21
App*Queen Bly* 8774174551 CA  04347697078962757
00

11/05 Insufficient Funds Fee For A $19.99 Recurring Card Purchase - Details: -34.00 -221.21
1105Roku For Philo 816-2728107 De 04347697078962757
00

11/06 Returned Item Fee For An Unpaid $24.00 Item - Details: Floatme Db -34.00 -255.21
Online Pmt 201105150427L.46 Web ID: 1029111679

11/12 Telus Intern-Osv Edipyments PPD ID: 3263101267 865.39 610.18

11/12 Payment Received 11/12 Earnin-Activehours Visa Direct CA Card 2757 100.00 710.18

11/12 Payment Received 11/12 Payactiv . Visa Direct CA Card 2757 52.67 762.85

11/12 Empower Inc 1000078187 PPD ID: 1811879144 50.00 812.85

11/12 Payment Received 11/12 Gagan Sekhon Visa Direct WI Card 2757 50.00 862.85

11/12 Payment Received 11/12 Gagan Sekhon Visa Direct WI Card 2757 50.00 912.85

11/12 Payment Received 11/12 Gagan Sekhon Visa Direct WI Card 2757 50.00 962.85

11/12 Payment Received 11/13 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 34.51 997.36
2757

11/12 Payment Received 11/12 Gagan Sekhon Visa Direct WI Card 2757 20.00 1,017.36

11/12 Card Purchase 11/12 Dave Inc Los Angeles CA Card 2757 -79.99 937.37

11/12 Card Purchase 11/12 Albert Instant Walnut CA Card 2757 -84.98 852.39

11/12 Card Purchase 11/12 Dave Inc Los Angeles CA Card 2757 -1.00 851.39
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CHASE O

October 17, 2020 through November 17, 2020
Account Number:  000000505311750

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

11/12 Card Purchase With Pin 11/12 Wm Superc Wal-Mart Sup Henderson NV -17.95 833.44
Card 2757

11/12 Card Purchase With Pin 11/12 Wal-Mart #2050 Henderson NV Card 2757 -6.27 827.17

11/12 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 11/12 US Bank Eastgate Henderson NV Card -63.00 76417
2757

11/12 Card Purchase W/Cash  11/12 Shell Service Station Henderson NV Card -5.35 758.82
2757
Purchase $0.35 Cash Back $5.00

11/12 Card Purchase With Pin 11/12 Johns Incredible Pizza Las Vegas NV Card -25.50 733.32
2757

11/12 Earnin Active Paymentret 204046820 Web ID: 7842124784 -106.00 627.32

11/12 Floatme Db Online Pmt 20111202181180i Web ID: 1029111679 -24.00 603.32

11/12 Recurring Card Purchase 11/12 Amazon Prime*202Ps9F Amzn.Com/Bill WA -12.99 590.33
Card 2757

11/12 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 587.83

11/13 Payment Received 11/183 Dave Inc Visa Direct CA Card 2757 75.00 662.83

11/13 Payment Received 11/13 Albert Instant Visa Direct CA Card 2757 75.00 737.83

11/13 Payment Received 11/183 Brigit Visa Direct NY Card 2757 50.00 787.83

11/13 Payment Received 11/13 Payactiv . Visa Direct CA Card 2757 44.02 831.85

11/18 Card Purchase 11/12 Moneylion Instacash 888-659-8244 NY Card -240.95 590.90
2757

11/18 Card Purchase 11/13 Paypal *1230Bradshaw 402-935-7733 CA Card -41.46 549.44
2757

11/13 Payment Sent 11/12 Cash App*Devonte 8774174551 CA Card 2757 -35.00 514.44

11/18 Payment Sent 11/12 Cash App*Eddie Tayl 8774174551 CA Card -50.00 464.44
2757

11/13 Card Purchase 11/12 Prime Video*207456F00 888-802-3080 WA -8.99 455.45
Card 2757

11/18 Payment Sent 11/12 Cash App*lzamarri G 8774174551 CA Card -10.00 445 .45
2757

11/13 Card Purchase 11/18 Pizza Hut 026607 Https://Ipcha NV Card 2757 -30.00 415.45

11/18 Payment Sent 11/18 Cash App*Ashley Col 8774174551 CA Card -10.00 405.45
2757

11/18 Card Purchase With Pin 11/13 Lake Mead Cigar & Gift Henderson NV Card -1.57 403.88
2757

11/18 Card Purchase With Pin 11/13 Wal-Mart Super Cente Henderson (N) NV -22.44 381.44
Card 2757

11/18 Card Purchase With Pin 11/13 Wal-Mart Super Cente Henderson (N) NV -16.08 365.41
Card 2757

11/18 Card Purchase With Pin 11/13 Lake Mead Cigar & Gift Henderson NV Card -8.71 361.70
2757

11/13 Card Purchase With Pin 11/13 Xo Liquor Las Vegas NV Card 2757 -14.42 347.28

11/18 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 11/13 2000 Las Vegas Blvd So Las Vegas NV -47.99 299.29
Card 2757

11/18 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 11/13 2000 Las Vegas Blvd So Las Vegas NV -27.99 271.30
Card 2757

11/13 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 268.80

11/13 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 266.30

11/16 Payment Received 11/14 Earnin-Activehours Visa Direct CA Card 2757 50.00 316.30

11/16 Payment Received 11/14 Earnin-Activehours Visa Direct CA Card 2757 25.00 341.30

11/16 Payment Received 11/16 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 13.33 354.63
2757

11/16 Payment Received 11/14 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 9.75 364.38
2757

11/16 Payment Received 11/17 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 2.01 366.39
2757
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CHASE O

October 17, 2020 through November 17, 2020

Account Number:  000000505311750

TRANSACTION DETAIL] (©ontirued

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

11/16 Card Purchase 11/14 Lyft *Rides 11-12 Lyft. Com CA Card 2757 -76.80 289.59

11/16 Payment Sent 11/18 Cash App*lzamarri G 8774174551 CA Card -3.00 286.59
2757

11/16 Card Purchase 11/15 Lyft *Rides 11-13 Lyft. Com CA Card 2757 -47 42 239.17

11/16 Card Purchase 11/13 Mcdonald's F29372 Henderson NV Card 2757 -6.91 232.26

11/16 Card Purchase 11/13 Cellairis #2838 Green Valley NV Card 2757 -81.19 151.07

11/16 Card Purchase 11/14 Paypal *1230Bradshaw 402-935-7733 CA Card -31.17 119.90
2757

11/16 Card Purchase With Pin 11/13 Taqueria Casa Del Past Las Vegas NV Card -18.26 101.64
2757

11/16 Payment Sent 11/14 Cash App*Queen Bly* 8774174551 CA Card -400.00 -298.36
2757

11/16 Payment Sent 11/14 Cash App*Queen Bly* 8774174551 CA Card -50.00 -348.36
2757

11/16 Card Purchase 11/16 Lyft *Rides 11-14 Lyft. Com CA Card 2757 -9.97 -358.33

11/16 Payment Sent 11/14 Cash App*Queen Bly* 8774174551 CA Card -100.00 -458.33
2757

11/16 Payment Sent 11/14 Cash App*Queen Bly* 8774174551 CA Card -60.00 -518.33
2757

11/16 Card Purchase 11/15 Apple. Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 2757 -2.99 -521.32

11/16 Payment Sent 11/15 Cash App*Queen Bly* 8774174551 CA Card -5.00 -526.32
2757

11/16 Payment Sent 11/15 Cash App*Queen Bly* 8774174551 CA Card -5.00 -5381.32
2757

11/16 Card Purchase With Pin 11/16 Wal-Mart #2050 Henderson NV Card 2757 -10.71 -542.03

11/16 Insufficient Funds Fee For A $400.00 Payment Sent - Details: 1114Cash -34.00 -576.03
App*Queen Bly* 8774174551 CA  04347697078962757
00

11/16 Insufficient Funds Fee For A $50.00 Payment Sent - Details: 1114Cash -34.00 -610.03
App*Queen Bly* 8774174551 CA  04347697078962757
00

11/16 Insufficient Funds Fee For A $9.97 Card Purchase - Details: 1116Lyft -34.00 -644.03
*Rides 11-14 Lyft. Com CA  04347697078962757
00

11/17 Payment Received 11/17 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 43.34 -600.69
2757

11/17 Payment Received 11/17 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 43.34 -557.35
2757

11/17 Payment Received 11/17 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 6.35 -551.00
2757

11/17 Payment Sent 11/16 Cash App*Queen Bly* 8774174551 CA Card -5.00 -556.00
2757

11/17 Payment Sent 11/16 Cash App*Queen Bly* 8774174551 CA Card -44.00 -600.00
2757

11/17 Card Purchase 11/16 Afterpay 855-289-6014 CA Card 2757 -43.37 -643.37

11/17 Card Purchase 11/17 Afterpay 855-2896014 De Card 2757 -23.76 -667.13

11/17 Payment Sent 11/17 Cash App*Queen Bly* 8774174551 CA Card -5.00 -672.13
2757

11/17 Payment Sent 11/17 Cash App*Queen Bly* 8774174551 CA Card -5.00 -677.13
2757
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CHASE O

October 17, 2020 through November 17, 2020
Account Number:  000000505311750

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
11/17 Insufficient Funds Fee For A $44.00 Payment Sent - Details: 1116Cash -34.00 -711.13
App*Queen Bly* 8774174551 CA  04347697078962757
00
11/17 Insufficient Funds Fee For A $43.37 Card Purchase - Details: -34.00 -745.13
1116Afterpay 855-289-6014 CA 04347697078962757
00
11/17 Insufficient Funds Fee For A $23.76 Card Purchase - Details: -34.00 -779.13
1117 Afterpay 855-2896014 De 04347697078962757
00
Ending Balance -$779.13

A Monthly Service Fee was not charged to your Chase Total Checking account. Here are the three ways you can avoid
this fee during any statement period.

* Have electronic deposits made into this account totaling $500.00 or more, such as payments from payroll
providers or government benefit providers, by using (i) the ACH network, (ii) the Real Time Payment network,
or (iii) third party services that facilitate payments to your debit card using the Visa or Mastercard network.
(Your total electronic deposits this period were $5,257.14. Note: some deposits may be listed on your previous
statement)

+  OR, keep a balance at the beginning of each day of $1,500.00 or more in this account.
(Your balance at the beginning of each day was -$255.21)

*  OBR, keep an average beginning day balance of $5,000.00 or more in qualifying linked deposits and
investments.
(Your average beginning day balance of qualifying linked deposits and investments was $83.94)

OVERDRAFT AND RETURNED ITEM FEE SUMMARY

Total for Total

This Period Year-to-date

Total Overdraft Fees * $340.00 $2,312.00

Total Returned ltem Fees $34.00 $612.00
* Total Overdraft Fees includes Insufficient Funds Fees, and Extended Overdraft Fees

Total Refunds for Overdraft or Returned Item Fees Identified above: $34.00 $272.00

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

. Your name and account number

*  The dollar amount of the suspected error o ) )

. A description of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.
We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears,
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

QAL HOUSING
LENDER
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